West Moreton Anglican College
Prep in 2020

Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the '‘Booklist Help' page on our website

Round 1: Booklist Orders for delivery in DECEMBER 2019 must be completed by:
Sunday, 3rd November 2019

Delivery of orders will be completed by:

Thursday, 19th December 2019

Round 2: Booklist Orders for delivery in JANUARY 2020 must be completed by:
Sunday, 24th November 2019

Delivery of orders will be completed by:

Monday, 20th January 2020

Follow us today!
©)

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105

SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPLIES Postal Add: PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106

Email: cs@sequelbooks.com

PROUDLY SERVING QI—D’ SINCE 1996 Website: www.sequelbooks.com

Phone: 07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.
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Prep in 2020

Student Full Name

ITEM

Chinese
140777
46664
Music
140777
46664

DESCRIPTION

Scrap Book "Megasaurus" #323 Bond 64 Page
Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram

Scrap Book "Megasaurus" #323 Bond 64 Page
Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram

General Requirements

WBEB0680DT
NBBBO696DT
A4EB0648DT

9781442511309

44252

140777
140736
197710
16-116538-10
12-116572-2B
46664
6930098
RT-81130
MAW?750
5212
100851338
EVERYDAY
67-1592044
WBEB0664DT

Writing Exercise Book 80 Page 235 x 158 mm 6mm Dotted Thirds
Botany Notebook Book 96 Page 255 x 205 mm 6mm Dotted Thirds
A4 Exercise Book 48 Page 6mm Dotted Thirds (Five Senses)

Take Home Reading Journal Lower Prim

Beautone Document Wallet Polydoc oversized FC w/ Business Card Holder - Blue
Scrap Book "Megasaurus" #323 Bond 64 Page

48 Page Exercise Book Stapled

A4 64 Page Botany Book 18Mm Ruled

Faber Junior Triangular Colour Pencil Asstd Box 10

Faber Junior Triangular Graphite Pencil 2B

Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram

Blunt Tip Scissors 130mm (w/Comfort Grip)

Tissues 2Ply Bx 100

Colourfun Markers, Wallet 12 Micador

12 Crayon Tuck Box

A3 Quill Sketch Book PP Short Bound 110GSM 20 Sheets - Black Q533
75MI Spf 50+ Roll-On Ultra Sunscreen

Faber Connector Whiteboard Marker Asstd Wallet 4

Exercise Book 64 Page 235 x 158 mm 6mm Dotted Thirds

General Requirements - Subject Notes Below

41645
MASB

Headphones Verbatim W/Volume Control #41645
A5 Clear Mesh Pvc - 26 X 20Cm - Blue Zip

Optional Products - Parents May Purchase If Desired

SBC4934
951200CA

Scrapbook Cover - Clear - Pack Of 5
Book Covering 80Mic Self Adhesive Gloss 450mm x 15m

Subject Notes & Additional Items Required
Note to Parents: All stationery is to be individually labelled
General Requirements:
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Mobile
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PRICE
EACH

TOTAL

2.26
3.30

2.26
3.30

2.30
3.10
2.70
7.50
4.00
2.26
0.50
1.65
5.05
0.55
3.30
2.70
1.90
6.95
1.71
4.05
13.20
8.00
2.00

13.70
2.50

5.01
27.95

Headphones & Case (A5 Mesh Pouch) are for use with computers and are to remain at the College for use throughout the year.
Additional Items Required by your child are listed below:

(Not available for purchase from Sequel, can be purchased at College Uniform Shop)
- WestMAC Chairbag
- Library Folder (school logo)

- Art Smock
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West Moreton Anglican College
Prep in 2020

Please select from the below two options

Please deliver my order(s) to the address listed below in DECEMBER 2019

Please deliver my order(s) to the address listed below in JANUARY 2020

Parent / Guardian Details (All information is required to complete orders)

Full Name

Mobile Number

Email Address

Address

Suburb Postcode

Delivery Address can be any nominated address that Australia Post can deliver to (eg. Home, Work, Friend, Relative,
Neighbour or PO Box). Please note that if a card is left by Australia Post the delivery must be collected within 10 business
days, if this does not occur it will be returned to Sequel School and Office Supplies and a redelivery fee may apply.

Please complete this section for all students (this only needs to be completed on 1 students form)

Student Name: Total: S

Student Name: Total: S

Student Name: Total: S
Delivery:

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE: $

Delivery prior to cut off date is FREE

PAYMENT DETAILS

If this section is not completed in full your order will not be processed (if you do not wish to provide card details on this form,
simply place your order online at www.sequelbooks.com and use our secure checkout)

Card Type () Mastercard @ () visa VISA () cash Enclosed

Card Number

-

Expiry Date . / L Name on Card

cecv Signature of Card
- Holder

CCV is the 3 digit code on the back of your card
Transactions on Statement will display as 'Sequel Pty Ltd'
If you are paying by cash please tick the 'Cash enclosed box' and ensure that the amount payable is enclosed with the form.
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