

### West Moreton Anglican College Prep in 2020



### Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the 'Booklist Help' page on our website

Round 1: Booklist Orders for delivery in DECEMBER 2019 must be completed by: Sunday, 3rd November 2019

Delivery of orders will be completed by: Thursday, 19th December 2019

Round 2: Booklist Orders for delivery in JANUARY 2020 must be completed by: Sunday, 24th November 2019

Delivery of orders will be completed by: Monday, 20th January 2020







Follow us today!

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105 Postal Add: PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106

Email: cs@sequelbooks.com Website: www.sequelbooks.com

Phone: 07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.



## West Moreton Anglican College Prep in 2020



Student Full Name \_\_\_\_\_\_ Mobile \_\_\_\_\_

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		QTY ORD	PRICE EACH		TOTAL			
REQ ORD EACH Chinese									
140777	Scrap Book "Megasaurus" #323 Bond 64 Page	1		\$	2.26				
46664	Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram	1		\$	3.30				
Music									
140777	Scrap Book "Megasaurus" #323 Bond 64 Page	1		\$	2.26				
46664	Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram	1		\$	3.30				
General Require	ements	-	-						
WBEB0680DT	Writing Exercise Book 80 Page 235 x 158 mm 6mm Dotted Thirds	1		\$	2.30				
NBBB0696DT	Botany Notebook Book 96 Page 255 x 205 mm 6mm Dotted Thirds	1		\$	3.10				
A4EB0648DT	A4 Exercise Book 48 Page 6mm Dotted Thirds (Five Senses)	1		\$	2.70				
9781442511309	Take Home Reading Journal Lower Prim	1		\$	7.50				
44252	Beautone Document Wallet Polydoc oversized FC w/ Business Card Holder - Blue	1		\$	4.00				
140777	Scrap Book "Megasaurus" #323 Bond 64 Page	2		\$	2.26				
140736	48 Page Exercise Book Stapled	1		\$	0.50				
197710	A4 64 Page Botany Book 18Mm Ruled	1		\$	1.65				
16-116538-10	Faber Junior Triangular Colour Pencil Asstd Box 10	3		\$	5.05				
12-116572-2B	Faber Junior Triangular Graphite Pencil 2B	8		\$	0.55				
46664	Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram	10		\$	3.30				
693009B	Blunt Tip Scissors 130mm (w/Comfort Grip)	1		\$	2.70				
RT-81130	Tissues 2Ply Bx 100	1		\$	1.90				
MAW750	Colourfun Markers, Wallet 12 Micador	2		\$	6.95				
5212	12 Crayon Tuck Box	2		\$	1.71				
100851338	A3 Quill Sketch Book PP Short Bound 110GSM 20 Sheets - Black Q533	2		\$	4.05				
EVERYDAY	75MI Spf 50+ Roll-On Ultra Sunscreen	1		\$	13.20				
67-1592044	Faber Connector Whiteboard Marker Asstd Wallet 4	1		\$	8.00				
WBEB0664DT	Exercise Book 64 Page 235 x 158 mm 6mm Dotted Thirds	1		\$	2.00				
<b>General Require</b>	ements - Subject Notes Below								
41645	Headphones Verbatim W/Volume Control #41645	1		\$	13.70				
MA5B	A5 Clear Mesh Pvc - 26 X 20Cm - Blue Zip	1		\$	2.50				
Optional Produc	cts - Parents May Purchase If Desired								
SBC4934	Scrapbook Cover - Clear - Pack Of 5	1		\$	5.01				
951200CA	Book Covering 80Mic Self Adhesive Gloss 450mm x 15m	1		\$	27.95				

TOTAL	\$	
-------	----	--

#### **Subject Notes & Additional Items Required**

Note to Parents: All stationery is to be individually labelled

#### **General Requirements:**

Headphones & Case (A5 Mesh Pouch) are for use with computers and are to remain at the College for use throughout the year.

#### Additional Items Required by your child are listed below:

(Not available for purchase from Sequel, can be purchased at College Uniform Shop)

- WestMAC Chairbag
- Library Folder (school logo)
- Art Smock



# West Moreton Anglican College Prep in 2020



	Р	lease select	t from the	belov	v two c	optio	ns		
Please deliver my order(s) to the address listed below in DECEMBER 201						019			
Please delive	r my order(s	) to the add	ress listed	l belo	w in JA	NUA	RY 202	.0	
Parent / Guard	lian Details (All	l information	is required	to cor	nplete d	order	s)		
Full Name			_						_
Mobile Number			_						_
Email Address				_	=		=		
Address									
Suburb					<u> </u>		Postco	ode	
Neighbour or Po	ress can be any no O Box). Please not does not occur it very te this section is	te that if a card i will be returned	is left by Austra to Sequel Scho	alia Post ool and	t the deliv Office Sup	ery m	ust be col and a red	lected within 1 elivery fee may	LO business y apply.
Student Name:				-		LUmp	ileteu o.	Total:	\$
Student Name:	-							Total:	\$
Student Name:	-							Total:	\$
Student maine.	-							— Total: Delivery	
Delivery prio	Delivery prior to cut off date is FREE  TOTAL AMOUNT PAY						•	\$	
			PAYMENT D	DETAIL	.S				
If this section is no	ot completed in fu simply place you	ıll your order <u>wil</u>	II not be proce	essed (if	you do no		•		on this form,
Card Type	☐ Masterca	ard MasterCard		Visa	VISA			Cash Enclose	d
Card Number		_/	/_			/			
Expiry Date	/		Name on Car	rd					
CCV			Signature of ( Holder	Card					
lf you are n	aving by cash please	Transactions on		display a	s 'Sequel F	Pty Ltd'		nalosad with the	form